


TAKE ART 1133 OR MUS 1131 3 HOURS

AREA 111

TAKE MTH 1110 OR MTH 1112 (OR HIGHER) 3 HOURS
MINIMUM GRADE OF “C" REQUIRED

TAKE ANY TWO 1000-2000 LEVEL SCIENCE CLASSES (CLASS 8 HOURS
AND CORRESPONDING LAB BOTH REQUIRED) FROM THE FOLLOWING SCIENCE

DISCIPLINES: BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS, PHYSICAL SCIENCE, OR OTHER

SCIENCE AREAS. SELECT 2: BIO-1100/L100, BIO 1101/L101, BIO 2202/1.202,

BIO 2229/L229, CHM 1115/L115, CHM 1142/1.142, CHM 1143/L143, CHM 2242/1.242,

PHY 2252/1.252, PHY 2253/1.253, PHY 2262/1.262, PHY 2263/L.263, SCI 2233/1L.233,

SCI 2234/1.234.

AREA IV

TAKE ANY 1000 2000 LEVEL COURSE WITH A PRIMARY FOCUS IN HISTORY 3 HOURS

TAKE THREE 1000-2000 LEVEL COURSE FROM THE FOLLOWING SOCIAL 9 HOURS
SCIENCE DISCIPLINES: ANTHROPOLOGY, BUSINESS, CRIMINAL JUSTICE,

ECONOMICS, GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, HUMAN SERVICES, LEADERSHIP,

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, NURSING, POLITICAL SCIENCE, PSYCHOLOGY,

RELIGION, SOCIAL WORK, SOCIOLOGY, OR OTHER SOCIAL SCIENCE AREAS.

AREA V

TAKE THE FOLLOWING COURSES:
TROVAMI0INUNIVERSIIVIOR IENTATION

ART 2208 DIGITAL TOOLS

THE 1115 PERFORMANCE AND PRODUCTION PRACTICUM I
THE 1150 CREATIVE HABIT

THE 1160 AUDITION AND PORTFOLIO TECHNIQUES

THE 2211 THEATRE FOR YOUTH

THE 2291 DRAMATIC LITERATURE I




THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

4443
4444
4451
4452
4456

THEATRE HISTORY 1

THEATRE HISTORY I

DIRECTING 1

DIRECTING II

DEVELOPING AN EDUCATIONAL THEATRE PROGRAM

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

TAKE THE FOLLOWING COURSES:
(MINIMUM GRADE OF ‘C' REQUIRED)

EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
SPE

RED
THE
THE
IED

THE

3310
4400
4471
3305
3340
4401
4481
3346
4454
4472

INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTIONAL DELIVERY

TEACHING WITH TECHNOLOGY

DIVERSE LEARNERS

READING IN THE CONTENT AREAS

METHODS AND MATERIALS

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY AND CLASS ASSESSMENT IN FINE ARTS
INTERNSHIP SEMINAR

INTERNSHIP IN GRADES P-12

FREE ELECTIVE REQUIREMENT

TAKE 8 HOURS OF FREE ELECTIVES

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
2 HOURS

(36 HOURS)

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
9 HOURS

(8 HOURS)

8 HOURS




